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Event 19 Men, 4 x 50m medley relay Open
19-3-2023 - 15:20 Entry list
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DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt 1
RB Dordrecht 1

STRC Heren

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw 1
Reddings Brigade Echt 3

Rctal 1

DLRG Kelkheim 1

Reddings Brigade Echt 1

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalte.V. 1
Reddings Brigade Echt 2
Reddings Brigade Echt 4

DLRG Alpen 1

Lifesavingteam Gouda 1

Kusel DiXXX

Lsc1

DLRG OG Stadtloh e.V. 1
Redding Brigade Rosmalen 1

RB Heytse 1

Delftse Reddingsbrigade 1

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
RB Dordrecht

Sint-Truiden

Brasschaatse Reddingsclub vzw
Reddings Brigade Echt

RC Asse

DLRG Kelkheim

Reddings Brigade Echt

DLRG LV Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.
Reddings Brigade Echt
Reddings Brigade Echt

DLRG Alpen

Lifesavingteam Gouda

Kusel KiXXX

Liege Sauvetage Club

DLRG OG Stadtloh e.V.
Redding Brigade Rosmalen
Reddingsbrigade Heythuysen
Delftse Reddingsbrigade

1:26.60
1:38.89
1:41.00
1:41.70
1:42.67
1:43.04
1:44.77
1:47.50
1:48.00
1:49.81
1:52.34
1:55.00
2:00.00
2:05.00
2:10.00

25515

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76239

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland
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